123
	u Features and Ratings	 p. 124
	u PF/PFQ 300-600 A	 p. 125
	u PF/PFQ Lugs	 p. 127
	u Spare Parts	 p. 129
	u Dimensions	 p. 130
PF/PFQ High Amperage
Plug and Receptacle

PFQ devices along with angled handles.
PF/PFQ High Ampacity Plugs & Receptacles
                             300 A - 600 A
! Lugs are not included with PF/
PFQ devices - order separately
Straight Barrel Lugs
Part # Wire Size
Class B, C
Wire Size (Flex)
Class G, H, I, K, M, DLO
PFLUG1 1 AWG 2 AWG
PFLUG10 1/0 AWG 1 AWG
PFLUG20 2/0 AWG 1/0 AWG
PFLUG30 3/0 AWG 2/0 AWG
PFLUG40 4/0 AWG 3/0 AWG
PFLUG250 250 kcmil 4/0 AWG
PFLUG300 300 kcmil 250 kcmil (G, H)
PFLUG350 350 kcmil 250/262 kcmil (I, K, M, DLO)
PFLUG400 400 kcmil 300/313 kcmil
PFLUG500 500 kcmil 350/373 kcmil
PFLUG600 600 kcmil 400/444 kcmil
PFLUG650 650 kcmil 500/535 kcmil
! MELTRIC recommends using
lugs with tangs that do not
exceed 1 3/4”.
! Apply heat shrink over lugs

90° Bent Lugs are utilized on PF/PFQ
devices along with straight handles.
PF/PFQ
! Lugs are not included with PF/
PFQ devices - order separately
90° Bent/Angle Lugs
Part # Wire Size
Class B, C
Wire Size (Flex)
Class G, H, I, K, M, DLO
PFLUG1-90 1AWG 2 AWG
PFLUG10-90 1/0 AWG 1 AWG
PFLUG20-90 2/0 AWG 1/0 AWG
PFLUG30-90 3/0 AWG 2/0 AWG
PFLUG40-90 4/0 AWG 3/0 AWG
PFLUG250-90 250 kcmil 4/0 AWG
PFLUG300-90 300 kcmil 250 kcmil (G, H)
PFLUG350-90 350 kcmil 250/262 kcmil (I, K, M, DLO)
PFLUG400-90 400 kcmil 300/313 kcmil
PFLUG500-90 500 kcmil 350/373 kcmil
PFLUG600-90 600 kcmil 400/444 kcmil
PFLUG700-90 700 kcmil 500/535 kcmil
! MELTRIC recommends using
lugs with tangs that do not
exceed 1 3/4”.
! Apply heat shrink over lugs